
 

 

―：溶出量基準適合 

調査結果 

溶出量試験（mg/L）

ふっ素及びその化合物

A2-3

A2-6

B1-2

B1-3 41.80 ー

B1-4

B1-5 107.66 ー

B1-6 100.00 ー

B1-7 68.18 ー

B1-8 100.00 ー

B1-9 100.00 ー

B2-1 114.13 ー

B2-2 100.00 ―

B2-3 107.89 ー

B2-4 61.67 ー

B2-5 28.95 ー

B2-6

C1-1 57.85 ー

C1-2 73.41 1.0

C1-3 95.56 ー

C1-4 100.00 0.97

C1-5 100.00 ー

C1-6 100.00 ー

C1-7 100.00 1.1

C1-8 100.00 1.2

C1-9 100.00 ー

C2-1 86.67 ー

C2-2 65.52 ー

C2-3 61.30 ー

C2-6 35.46 ー

0.8以下

A2

B1

B2

C1

C2

溶出量基準

区画番号
区画面積

（ｍ²）

B2-1に統合

B2-3に統合

B1-5に統合

B1-7に統合

B2-3に統合

溶出量試験（mg/L）

ふっ素及びその化合物

D1-1

D1-4

D1-5 85.30 ー

D1-6 60.65 ー

D1-7 100.00 ー

D1-8 100.00 ー

D1-9 100.00 ー

D2-1 100.00 ー

D2-2 100.00 ー

D2-3 100.00 ー

D2-4 100.00 ー

D2-5 100.00 ー

D2-6 100.00 ー

D2-7

D2-8 77.72 ー

D2-9

E1-4 81.15 0.99

E1-5 99.47 1.2

E1-7 100.00 1.1

E1-8

E2-1 100.00 ー

E2-2 65.38 ー

E2-4 100.00 ー

E2-5 96.34 ー

E2-7 63.16 ー

E2-8

0.8以下

E2-5に統合

E1-5に統合

D2-8に統合

C1-3に統合

D1-5に統合

E2-7に統合

D1

D2

E1

E2

溶出量基準

区画番号
区画面積

（m²）


